    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1379 644233
DC-DC
CFB400W
CFB400W Series Features:
  • 400W Isolated output
  • Efficiency to 90%
  • 4:1 input, single output
  • Fixed switching frequency
  • Input under-voltage protection
  • Over temperature protection
  • Over voltage/current protection
  • Remote ON/OFF
  • Full-Brick size meets industry standard
  • Fullt isolated 1500VDC
  • Without tantalum capacitor inside
  • CE meets 2004/108/EC
CFB400W Specifications
MODEL NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT CURRENT INPUT CURRENT (%) EFF CAPACITIVE LOAD
MAX.MN. MAX. NO LOAD FULL LOAD (3) (4)
CFB400W-24S05 9-36VDC 5VDC 0mA 80A 600mA 19.05A 86.5 87.5 10000uF
CFB400W-24S12 9-36VDC 12VDC 0mA 33.3A 120mA 19.36A 85 86 10000uF
CFB400W-24S24 9-36VDC 24VDC 0mA 16.7A 120mA 19.19A 88 87 4700uF
CFB400W-24S28 9-36VDC 28VDC 0mA 14.3A 120mA 19.18A 86.5 87 4700uF
CFB400W-24S48 9-36VDC 48VDC 0mA 8.3A 120mA 19.19A 85.5 86.5 2200uF
CFB400W-48S05 18-75VDC 5VDC 0mA 80A 300mA 9.36A 88.5 89 10000uF
CFB400W-48S12 18-75VDC 12VDC 0mA 33.3A 60mA 9.41A 88.5 88.5 10000uF
CFB400W-48S24 18-75VDC 24VDC 0mA 16.7A 60mA 9.28A 90 90 4700uF
CFB400W-48S28 18-75VDC 28VDC 0mA 14.3A 60mA 9.27A 90.5 90 4700uF
CFB400W-48S48 18-75VDC 48VDC 0mA 8.3A 60mA 9.27A 88 89.5 2200uF
Note: 1. Nominal input voltage 24, 48 VDC
 2. The output terminal of 12V, 24V, 28V & 48Vout models require a minimum capacitor 330uF
     to maintain specific regulation. The output terminal of 5Vout models requires a minimum capaci
     tor 680uF to maintain specific regulation.